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Viims MRJK

Parnu JK

Tabasalu K

Ikaalisten Urheilijat
MPS|

Parnu JK Vaprus roheline

FC Helios

FC Tiigrid

Harju JK Akadeemia
FC Elva

IF Gnistan I

MPSII

Parnu JK Vaprus sinine
Narva Trans

IF Gnistan |

FK Priekuli

FC HIK

Véndra JK Vaprus

Vidzeme FC
Leppavaaran Pallo
Nomme Kalju FC
Tartu JK Tammeka
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+/-
32-2
17-5

6-3
4-23
2-13
2-17

21-3

19-3

16-6

15-6
11-16
0-48

+/-
19-4
16-3
10-7
12-9
S5-17
1-23

+/-
16-3
19-4
12-1
14-5
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5. | MFL Brateevo
6. | Parnu JK Vaprus kollane



